CHAPTER 1: KLIMOR BRAND
50 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE & INNOVATION
CERTIFICATES AND AWARDS
KLIMOR IN NUMBERS
KLIMOR SOLUTIONS
WE CARE ABOUT AIR FOR...
CHAPTER 2: KLIMOR EVO PRODUCT LINE
PRODUCT PHILOSOPHY: THE EVOLUTION OF AIR

24500 122.05 78.74 24 464 19
AVAILABLE SIZES
CODIFICATION
OF FUNCTIONAL BLOCKS
FANVF
HOT WATER COILWH
CHILLED WATER COILWC
DIRECT EXPANSION
COOLING COILDX
PRIMARY FILTERPF
SECONDARY FILTERSF
ELECTRIC HEATER (PAGE 52)EH
EMPTY SECTIONES
SILENCERSL
PLATE CROSS-FLOW HEAT EXCHANGER
(HIGH PERFORMANCE COUNTER FLOW
HEAT EXCHANGER)
PR
CPR
ENERGY RECOVERY WHEELRR
MIXING SECTIONMX
23V I S I T  K L I M O R . C O M  F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N
COMPLETE DESIGNATION OF THE EVO AHUS CONTAINS ALSO CODES OF AIR SECTIONS.
EXAMPLE: THE EVO AHU IN STANDARD RIGHT-SIDE VERSION, SIZE 5500, AIR FLOW: 5300 CFM, AVAILABLE PRESSURE:
2 IN. W. C., EQUIPPED WITH FILTER, WATER HEATING COIL, WATER COOLING COIL, FAN AND SILENCER.
ENCODING METHOD
EXAMPLE KLIMOR EVO-S-5500-53-20-R-PFWHWCVFSL
AHU
RANGE
NAME
KLIMOR EVO-S
SIZE
OF UNIT
800, 1300, 1600, 2200,
2900, 3400, 4000, 4800,
5500, 8300, 7500, 9500,
11500, 12500, 14000,
15500, 18500, 20000, 24500
AIR FLOW
RATE /100
STATIC
PRESSURE
DROP *10
ACCESS
SITE
R - RIGHT
L - LEFT
FAN SET
POSSIBLE AHU ARRANGEMENT
ONE ON ANOTHER
SIDE VIEW
ONE AFTER ANOTHER
SIDE VIEW
ONE NEXT TO ANOTHER
TOP VIEW SEPARETLY
SIDE VIEW
AHU size 800 1300 1600 2200 2900 3400 4000 4800 5500 8300 7500 9500 11500 12500 14000 11500 18500 20000 24500
Single 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.
Multi (qty) n.a. n.a. n.a. 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 or 3 2 or 4 3 3 or 6 3 or 6
SIZE WIDTH [in] HEIGHT [in]
OPTIMAL
AIR FLOW
[CFM]
CROSS-SECTION
800 27.56 19.69 686 1
1300 37.40 19.69 1 100 2
1600 37.40 23.62 1 429 3
2200 47.24 23.62 1 924 4
2900 51.18 27.56 2 500 5
3400 51.18 31.50 2 969 6
4000 59.06 31.50 3 597 7
4800 59.06 37.40 4 544 8
5500 66.93 37.40 5 337 9